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Freedom Day One-Day Tournament

31%* March, 2016

Final Standings (after round 7)

Player
David Delicata
Charles Micalle
Josephine Mayo
Mario Camilleri

Section A

Wins

f

Christine Strawbridge

Albert Zammit
Mario Saliba
Pauline Cilia

Player

Frans Farrugia
Pawlu Frendo
Kevin Pirotta
Bryan Priest
Alfred Xuereb
Marlene Calleja
Maria Scicluna
Reno Zammit
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Section B

Wins

4
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Spread
238
750

20
-52
111

-356

=279

-432

Spread

309
100
92
18
-138
45
-287

-139

Prizes
1°% Overall
2" Overall
3% Overall

Ratings

Prizes
1°% Overall
2" overall
3" Overall

Highest Non-Bingo:

ZEAL
78 pts

Alfred Xuereb

*SCRABBLE is a registered trademark of J.W.Spear & Sons Ltd., Maidenhead SL6 4UB, England, under licence
from Mattel Europa BV, a subsidiary of Mattel Inc, Mattel 2007 .

MALTA SCRABBLE CLUB

Mobile number: +356 79965207
Postal address: P.O.Box 17, Paola, Malta

Email address: operations@scrabblemalta.com
Website: www.scrabblemalta.com



